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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 29.000mm (1.142in)
Blade width (H): 8.000mm (0.315in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE
CYLINDERS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

HD

ILCO

JMA

LOTUS

ORION

RR

RST

248
ZE1
44
33z
ZEN1
15B
ZN1
ZEN-1D
ZN2
ZNI5
ZNI1
15B
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